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Monday, October 1, 8 pm 
A tribute to Adrienne Rich, with Gail Mazur, Robert Pinsky, 
Honor Moore, Lloyd Schwartz, Andrea Cohen, and others. 
42 Brattle Street (n.b.: not 56 Brattle) 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
  
  
Tuesday, October 2, 6:00pm 
Fady Joudah and and Palestinian poet Ghassan Zaqtan 
Barker Center, Room 133 
12 Quincy Street 
Cambridge 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Thursday, October 4, 5 pm (reception) and 6 pm (event) 
Jen Bervin and Marta Werner 
present text and images from, The Gorgeous Nothings: Emily 
Dickinson's Envelope-Poems. 
Edison-Newman Room, Houghton Library 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Tuesday, October 9, 2:30 pm 
Brian Evensonson 
McCormack Family Theater 
70 Brown Street 
Providence 



Free and open to the public 
  
  
Thursday October 11, 4 pm  
Rana Dasgupta  
Chelovich Family Lounge 
68.5 Brown St. 
Providence 
  
  
Sunday, October 14, 3 - 5 pm 
Jennifer Barber, Valerie Duff, and Fred Marchant 
Calliope–Poetry Readings 
West Falmouth Library 
Cape Cod 
  
  
Monday, October 15, 8 pm 
David Ferry 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  
  
Tuesday, October 16, 6 pm 
Forrest Gand & Raul Zurita 
Introduction by Anna Deeny 
Edison-Newman Room, Houghton Library 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Wednesday, October 17, 6 pm 
Mary Jo Bang & Jennifer Scappettone 



Woodberry Poetry Room 
Lamont Library, Room 330 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Thursday, October 18, 2:30 pm  
Erin Mouré 
McCormack Family Theater 
70 Brown Street 
Providence 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Saturday, October 20, 3:30 pm 
X.J. Kennedy and Wendy Drexler 
Brockton Poetry Series 
at the Fuller Craft Museum 
455 Oak St.  
Brockton, MA 
  
  
Sunday, October 21, 2 – 4 pm 
Aimée Sands 
Brookline Public Library 
Main Branch, Hunneman Hall (2nd Floor) 
Brookline 
  
  
Monday, October 22, 8 pm 
Jennifer Barber and Jessica Greenbaum 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 



  
  
Monday, October 29, 6 pm 
Charles Bernstein and Christian Bök 
Edison-Newman Room, Houghton Library 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Monday, October 29, 8 pm 
Alicia Ostriker and Albert Goldbarth 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  
  
Tuesday, October 30, 2:30 pm 
John Yau 
McCormack Family Theater 
70 Brown Street 
Providence 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Monday, November 5, 8 pm 
Carol Moldaw and Rodney Wittwer 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  
  
Wednesday, November 7, 5 pm 
John Koethe 



Woodberry Poetry Room 
Lamont Library, Room 330 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Thursday, November 8, 2:30 pm  
Anna Moschovikis 
McCormack Family Theater 
70 Brown Street 
Providence 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Wednesday, November 14, 5 pm 
Anna Rabinowitz 
with an Introduction by Stephen Burt 
Woodberry Poetry Room 
Lamont Library, Room 330 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Thursday, November 15, 2:30 pm   
Lily Hoang 
McCormack Family Theater 
70 Brown Street 
Providence 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Saturday, November 17, 3:30 pm 
Harris Gardner and Lainie Senechal 
Brockton Poetry Series 
at the Fuller Craft Museum 



455 Oak St.  
Brockton, MA 
  
  
Sunday, November 18, 2 – 4 pm 
Eduardo Corral 
Brookline Public Library 
Main Branch, Hunneman Hall (2nd Floor) 
Brookline 
  
  
Monday, November 19, 8 pm 
Steven Cramer and David Hinton 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  
  
Monday, November 26, 8 pm 
Dennis Nurkse and George Kalogeris 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  
  
Tuesday, November 27, 6 pm 
Richard Sieburth 
The Voice in the Age of Mechanical Reproduction: Pound's 
Recordings from the Harvard Vocarium to the Aspern Tapes 
Edison-Newman Room 
Houghton Library 
Harvard University 
Free and open to the public 



  
  
Thursday, November 29, 2:30 pm 
Pamela Lu  
McCormack Family Theater 
70 Brown Street 
Providence 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Monday, December 3, 6 pm 
Christian Wiman and Matvei Yankelevich 
Reading from the Works of Osip Mandelstam and Daniel Kharms 
Thompson Room, Barker Center 
12 Quincy Street 
Cambridge 
Free and open to the public 
  
  
Monday, December 3, 8 pm 
Jean Valentine and Ilya Kaminksy read from translations of 
Marina Tsvetaeva 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  
  
Monday, December 10, 8 pm 
Alice Mattison and Lesle Lewis 
Blacksmith House 
Harvard Square 
Cambridge 
$3 
  



  
Saturday, December 15, 3:30 pm 
Reggie O. Gibson 
Brockton Poetry Series 
at the Fuller Craft Museum 
455 Oak St.  
Brockton, MA 
  
  
Sunday, December 16, 2 – 4 pm 
Nicole Terez Dutton  
Brookline Public Library 
Main Branch, Hunneman Hall (2nd Floor) 
Brookline 
  
  
Sunday, January 20, 2 – 4 pm 
Katia Kapovich 
Brookline Public Library 
Main Branch, Hunneman Hall (2nd Floor) 
Brookline 
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